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AFFIREY (ARE SHENEL) AFHBEH (ARE #IFL)
(N %) (N (%)
4,400 120 4,400 120
4,300 4,300
42200 1o 42200
4,100 4,100
4,000 100 4,000
3,900 3,900
90
3,800 3,800
3,700 80 3,700
3,600 3,600
3,500 70 3,500
3,400 3,400
3,300 60 3,300 60
48 |SB |68 | 7B |8 |98 [108|118|128( 18 |28 |38 | ¥4 48 |SB |68 | 7R |88 |98 [108|11A 12818 |28 |38 |4
[[]2024 £ &t |3.960( 4,090 3,960 | 4,090{4,090| 3,960 | 4,090 | 3960 4,090 | 4,090 3,710 | 4,090| 4015 [[]2023 & 4% |3.713| 3,877 3,668 | 3819(4,127| 3,783 | 3915 4029|3,977 | 4,175 3974 4,040| 3,925
[T 2024 £EFE 5245 | 3,896 3,748 |3,748 | 4,146 | 4,263 | 3,968 | 4,158 3906 | 4,164 | 4,093 | 3,666 | 4,177 | 3,994 [T 2024 £EFE 5245 | 3,896 3,748 | 3,748 | 4,146 | 4,263 | 3,968 | 4,158 3906 4,164 | 4,093 | 3,666 | 4,177 3,994
—A— ERE 984% | 91.6% | 94.6% [101.4%|104.29%| 100.29( 101.7%| 98.6% | 101.8% | 100.1% | 98.8% [102.19%| 99.5% —A— BIEEL 104.9%| 96.7% |102.29% | 108.6% 103.3% | 104.9%| 106.2%6( 96.9% |104.7%| 98.0% | 92.2% 103.4%(101.8%
AR 1 BF9RREY AP SFIERA
()] (%)
(A) 15,600 120
140.0
. 15,400
1350 ] o M 15,200
15,000
1300 .
14,800
1250 [ ] 11 14,600
14,400
1200 1 l —
14,200
150 W ml mlE 14,000
110.0 13800 48 |58 |68 |78 |8A |98 |108|118|128| 18 | 2A |38 | ¥4
T |48 |58 |68 |78 |88 |98 |108|11B[128| 18 |28 |38 |¥4 =
(12023 4252 4 [ 14490 | 14569 | 14409 14,370 | 14,532 | 14467| 14491 [ 14,413 | 14525 | 14465 | 14,579 | 14,549 14,489
‘ (12023 & =48 (1238|1251 |122.3(123.2[133.1|126.1{126.3{1343|128.3|1347(137.0{1303| 128.7
[0 2024 £ERF S24 | 15,044 | 15097 | 15250 | 15434 | 15,377 | 15,232| 15,321 15,346 | 15,468 | 15472 | 15487 [ 15343 | 15,325
‘ [T 2024 £ 524 129.9(1209(124.9]133.7{137.5|132.3|134.1130.2|1343|1320{130.9] 1347|1313
—A— B 100.89%| 101.2% |102.29%( 103 4%| 103.19 | 102:1% | 102.7%| 102.9%| 103.7% | 103.7% | 103.8%| 1028%| 102.7%
AP BeE (GHEL) AFr B7eL (BIFENLL)
(FM) (%) (FF) (%)
70,000 120 70,000 120
65,000 110 65,000 110
60,000 100 60,000 100
55,000 90 55,000 90
50,000 80 50,000 80
45,000 70 45,000 70
40,000 60 40,000 60
48 |5B |68 | 7R |88 |98 [108|11A|12B|18 |28 |38 |4 48 |SB |68 | 7B |88 |98 [108|11A 12818 |28 |38 |14
[[]2024 £ 5t |59.083(61023 [59,083|61,023| 61,023 59,083 | 61,023| 59,083 | 61,023 61,023 55,353 61,023| 59,904 [[]2023 £ S24& |53.800{ 56483 52,851 |54,879(59.972| 54,730 56,731 | 58,068 57,765 | 60,393 57,938 58,777 | 56,866
[ 2024 4E R S |58,613) 56,562 57,157 63,988 65,552 60,442 63,705 59,942 64,408 63,328 56,774 64,089 1,215 [T 2024 £EE S24% |58613(56582(57,157|63,988|65,552| 60,442 63,705 | 59,942 64,408 | 63,328 56,774 | 64,089 61,215
A ERE 99.2% | 92.7% | 96.7% |104.9% | 107.4%102.3%| 104.4%| 101.5%| 105.5% | 103.8%102.6%| 105.0%| 102.2%| —A— BIEELE 108.9%100.2%108.1%[116.6%| 109.3% | 1104% 112.3%| 103.2%111.5%| 104.9% 98.0% [109.0%| 107.6%
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BRRFIAER GrEXL) BRRFAEHR EIFEL)

(A) (%) (A) (%)
1,000 120 1,000 120
900 900
800 1o 800 110
700 7| 100 700 100
600 [ 600
500 90 500 90
400 | 400
300 {{ 80 300 80
200 ] 70 200 70
100 100
o T T Tl Tam [ 60 0 T T 60
48 |SB |68 | 7R |88 |98 [108|11A 12818 |28 |38 |4 48 |SA |68 | 7R |8A |98
[[]2024 £ &tiE1 | 850 | 870 | 810 | 890 | 800 | 805 | 880 | 835 | 760 | 760 | 766 | 830 | 821 [[]2023 4 s24% | 786 | 847 | 815 | 808 | 777 | 800 | 813 | 826 | 810 | 720 | 791 | 797 | 799
[T 2024 £EE s24% | 821 | 866 | 831 | 901 | 903 | 852 | 879 | 856 | 802 | 804 | 801 | 865 | 848 [T 2024 £EE s24% | 821 | 866 | 831 | 901 | 903 | 852 | 879 | 856 | 802 | 804 | 801 | 865 | 848
—A—ERE 96.6% | 9.5% 102.6% 101,295 112.9%| 105.8%( 99.9% | 102.5%|105.5% | 105.8% 104.6% | 104.29%| 103.3% —A— ERE 96.6% | 99.5% 102.6%|101.29|112.9%105.8%| 99.9% | 102.5%105.5%| 105.8% | 104.6% |104.2%(103.3%
AT 1 BFSRREY AT T
(M (%)
(A) 12,600 120
350
340 12,400 110
330 12,200
100
320
12,000
310 %0
300 11,800
80
29.0 11,600
0 11,400 70
270
260 11200 48 |SA |68 | 7B |8A |98 |108|118|12A| 18 | 28 | 38 |'F4 &
T |48 |58 |68 |78 |88 |98 |108|11B[128| 18 |28 |38 |¥4 -
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